
网纹增强管 TR型
PX-016

Applications：
    As a general piping, it is suitable for various fluids such as water, oil, 

medicine, air, etc.
High transparency, fluid can be confirmed, rest assured and reliable
The inner surface has excellent oil resistance and is more durable
Good flexibility and easy piping
The hose is easy to cut, and the connector is easy to plug in
Comply with RoHS2 revised regulations, safe and secure

应用：
  作为一般配管用，适用于水、油、药品、空气等各种流体

透明度高，可确认流体，放心可靠
内面耐油性优异，更耐用
柔软性良好，配管简便
胶管切割简单，接头插接方便
符合RoHS2修正规制，安全放心

优点：
  柔软

透明
耐油
泵送用

Advantages：
soft
Transparent
Oil resistant
For pumping

产品编码
No.

 内径
in                             mm

外径
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使用压力 Mpa
23℃ 60℃

标准长度
m

最小弯曲半径
mm

PX-016-4
PX-016-6
PX-016-8
PX-016-9

PX-016-10
PX-016-12
PX-016-15
PX-016-19
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PX-016-32
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PX-016-45
PX-016-50
PX-016-63
PX-016-75
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4
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9
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13.5
15
16
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80
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0~1.5
0~1.5
0~1.5
0~1.5
0~1.2
0~1.2
0~1.0
0~1.0
0~1.0
0~1.0
0~0.7
0~0.6
0~0.6
0~0.6
0~0.4
0~0.3

0~1.0
0~1.0
0~1.0
0~1.0
0~1.0
0~0.8
0~0.8
0~0.6
0~0.6
0~0.6
0~0.4
0~0.4
0~0.4
0~0.3
0~0.3
0~0.3

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
50
50
40
40
20
20

标准长度重量
kg/卷

7
9

13
15
16
19
27
16
20
25
35
45
48
54
53
62

15
20
35
45
45
55
80
95

120
140
185
300
400
440
650
800

网纹增强管 TR型 PX-016
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技术参数：
主材质：软质聚氯乙烯
加强材料：聚酯丝
颜色：蓝色透明带图案条+带蓝色竖线
包装：TR-4~25：筒卷     TR-32~75：薄膜卷
工作温度：-5℃至+60℃

Technical description：
Main material: soft polyvinyl chloride
Reinforcing material: polyester silk
Color: blue transparent strip with pattern + blue vertical line
Packing: TR-4~25: roll TR-32~75: film roll
Working temperature: -5℃ to +60℃


